Beach Kids’ Operational Calendar
2024-2025
July and August 2024

Monday, July 8" First day of Summer Session (School Open)

Friday, August 23™: Last day of Summer Session (School Open)

September 2024-June 2025

Wednesday, September 4 First Day of School (School Open)

Thursday, October 3™ and Friday, October 4t": Rosh Hashanah (School Closed)
Monday, October 14®": Columbus Day/ Indigenous Peoples Day (School Closed)
Monday, November 11t": Veterans Day (School Closed)

Thursday, November 28" and Friday, November 29t": Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed)
Monday, December 23rd- Friday, January 3": Holiday Recess (School Closed)
Wednesday, January 15': New Year’s Day (School Closed)

Monday, January 20t™: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed)

Wednesday, January 29t": Lunar New Year (School Closed)

Monday, February 17t"- Friday, February 215: Winter Recess (School Closed)
Monday, April 14t - Monday, April 21°: Spring Recess (School Closed)

Monday, May 26%™: Memorial Day (School Closed)

Wednesday, June 19t": Juneteenth (School Closed for children*)

Wednesday, June 27t": Last Day of School (School Open)

Summer Session 2025

Monday, July 7t First day of Summer Session (School Open)



